2016 Men’s Softball League Schedule
West Lafayette Parks & Recreation Department

#1
#2
#3

Fatty’s Buffet & Laser Show
White House Home Repair
Resurrection Presbyterian

June 10, 2016

#7 C & M Excavating
#8 Butler America
#9 T-Bird Engineering & Surveying

#4
#5
#6

Brummet Seeds
Arni’s
Alcoa

#10 The Dug Out
#11 Biancofiori Masonry
#12 Christo’s

Games are played on the Arni Cohen Memorial Field #2 North
Check the web site for up-to-date information: westlafayette.in.gov/parks
Team in Bold is winner

Week #1 May 9 6:00 7:00 8:00 9:00
Mon., May 9 7 vs 8 8vs. 7 Rescheduled 7/5
Tues., May 10 5vs.6 6vs.5 2vs. 4 4vs. 2
Wed., May 11 9vs. 10 10vs. 9 11 vs. 12 12 vs. 11
Week #2 May 16

Mon., May 16 Svs. 7 7vs.5 2vs. 3 3vs. 2
Tues., May 17 6 vs. 8 8vs. 6 1vs. 4 4 vs. 1
Wed., May 18 9vs. 12 12vs. 9 11vs. 10 10 vs. 11
Week #3 May 23

Mon., May 23 2vs. 7 7 vs. 2
Tues., May 24 6vs. 9 9vs. 6 3vs. 12 12vs. 3
Wed., May 25 5vs. 10 10vs. 5 4 vs. 11 11 vs. 4
Thurs., May 26 1vs. 8 8vs. 1

Week #4 May 31

Tues., May 31 9vs. 11 11 vs. 9 3vs. 4 4vs.3
Wed., June 1 6vs.7 7vs. 6 10 vs. 12 12 vs. 10
Thurs., June 2 5vs. 8 8vs. 5 1vs.2 2vs. 1
Week #5 June 6

Mon., June 6 8vs.9 9vs. 8 3vs. 7 7vs.3
Tues., June 7 5vs. 12 12 vs. 5 2vs. 10 10 vs. 2
Wed., June 8 4vs. 6 6vs. 4
Thurs., June 9 1vs. 11 11 vs. 1(tie)
Week #6 13

Mon., June 13 7vs.9 9vs. 7 3vs. 11 11vs. 3
Tues., June 14 2vs. 6 6 vs. 2
Wed., June 15 4vs.5 5vs. 4
Thurs., June 16 8vs. 10 10vs. 8 1vs. 12 12 vs. 1
Week #7 June 20

Mon, June 20 7vs. 12 12vs. 7 1vs. 5 5vs. 1
Tues., June 21 6 vs. 11 11vs. 6 4vs.9 9vs. 4
Wed., June 22 3vs. 10 10vs. 3
Thurs., June 23 2vs. 8 8vs. 2



Week #8 June 27 6:00 7:00 8:00 9:00

Mon., June 27 3vs. 8 8vs. 3

Tues., June 28 1vs.6 6 vs. 1
Wed., June 29 5vs. 11 11vs. 5 4vs. 12 12vs. 4
Thurs., June 30 7 vs. 10 10vs. 7 2vs. 9 9vs. 2
Week #9 July 4 Rainout Week

Tues., July 5 1vs. 3 3 vs. 1 from 5/9
Wed., July 6

Thurs., July 7

Week #10 July 11

Mon., July 11 3vs. 9 9vs. 3
Tues., July 12 6 vs. 12 12 vs. 6 2vs. 5 5vs. 2
Wed., July 13 4vs. 10 10 vs. 4
Thurs., July 14 8 vs. 11 11vs. 8 1vs. 7 7 vs. 1
Week #11 July 18

Mon., July 18 3vs. 5 5vs. 3
Tues., July 19 8vs. 12 12 vs. 8 1vs. 9 9vs. 1
Wed., July 20 6 vs. 10 10vs. 6 4vs. 7 7vs. 4
Thurs., July 21 2vs. 11 11 vs. 2
Week #12 July 25

Mon., July 25 5vs. 9 9vs. 5 1vs. 10 10 vs. 1
Tues., July 26 4vs.8 8vs. 4
Wed., July 27 7 vs. 11 11vs. 7 3vs. 6 6vs.3
Thurs., July 28 2vs. 12 12 vs. 2

Bob Nicholson, League Director 426-1403 puboilerbob@aol.com
Pennie Ainsworth, Parks & Recreation, 775-5113 painsworth@wl.in.gov

Web site: westlafayette.in.gov/parks Under “In this Department” click on Adult Softball Leagues



